
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Triple Crown Golden Ground Flax  
(formerly Omega Max

®
) 

A golden flax supplement for horses 

Triple Crown Golden Ground Flax is a 100% ground golden flax with a guaranteed shelf life of two 

years. It is widely accepted that Omega-3 fatty acids are necessary and beneficial to horses, especially 

those with limited access to green grass. Flaxseed has the highest level of Omega-3 fatty acids next to 

fish oil. Omega-3 fatty acid supplementation in horses improves immune function, hair and hoof 

condition and reduces inflammation in exercised horses and older horses. Available in 25 lb. bags. If not 

available in your area, please call Triple Crown Nutrition at 800.451.9916 to place an order. 

Crude Protein (min.) 

Crude Fat (min.) 

Crude Fiber (max.) 

Calcium (min.) 

Calcium (max.) 

Phosphorus (min.) 

Omega-3 Alpha-Linolenic Acid (ALA) (min.) 

Omega-6 Linoleic Acid (min.) 

17.0% 

32.0% 

12.0% 

0.10% 

0.60% 

0.42% 

95 g/lb. 

27 g/lb. 

Ingredients 

Golden Ground Flax. 

Guaranteed Analysis 

Feeding Directions 

Feed at a rate of 6 oz. to 1 lb. per 1,000 lb. of body weight. Triple Crown 

Golden Ground Flax is not intended as a vitamin and mineral 

supplement and should be fed in conjunction with a Triple Crown diet.  


