

Triple Crown Golden Ground Flax

(formerly Omega Max[®])

A golden flax supplement for horses

Triple Crown Golden Ground Flax is a 100% ground golden flax with a guaranteed shelf life of two years. It is widely accepted that Omega-3 fatty acids are necessary and beneficial to horses, especially those with limited access to green grass. Flaxseed has the highest level of Omega-3 fatty acids next to fish oil. Omega-3 fatty acid supplementation in horses improves immune function, hair and hoof condition and reduces inflammation in exercised horses and older horses. Available in 25 lb. bags. If not available in your area, please call Triple Crown Nutrition at 800.451.9916 to place an order.

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein (min.)	17.0%
Crude Fat (min.)	32.0%
Crude Fiber (max.)	12.0%
Calcium (min.)	0.10%
Calcium (max.)	0.60%
Phosphorus (min.)	0.42%
Omega-3 Alpha-Linolenic Acid (ALA) (min.)	95 g/lb.
Omega-6 Linoleic Acid (min.)	27 g/lb.



Ingredients

Golden Ground Flax.

Feeding Directions

Feed at a rate of 6 oz. to 1 lb. per 1,000 lb. of body weight. Triple Crown Golden Ground Flax is not intended as a vitamin and mineral supplement and should be fed in conjunction with a Triple Crown diet.